April 2019

HEDEMANN PHOTOGRAPHY
Ice Show Price List 2019

BASIC PACKAGE includes shooting fee, appointment and three 5x7 or two 8x10 prints
(all custom cropped/enlarged/color adjusted/minor touch-ups)inclusive of tax.

*Three or more skaters in one family. Fee per skater.

Additional per print price:

5x 7 or smaller $30 11x14 ...$70 16x20 ...$120
8x10 ... $40 12 x18 ....$100 20x24.....$160
Add-Ons:

Watercolor /Fine Art/Canvas Prints (sepia, color or black & white)
WALLETS OR 3x5 of image from Basic Pkg. (8 wallets),(4-3x5)

CD w/low resolution images of your child’s order. Good for screen
Savers, e-mail. Personal usage only(no social media). Research and scan fee
applies depending on year.

High Resolution per image (Holiday cards) Copyright retained by photographer.

ALBUMS ( 77x 9” book w/15 pages (30 fixed vertical 5x7openings).
EMBOSSED in gold with child’s name on the front

11x14 Portfolio Presentation Black Ring Binder with 10 protective
covering pages (capacity 40 pages) for 11 x 14 Posters

Additional binder pages (10 pgs)

CUT OUT SCULPTURES: 5x7; 8x10 Plus $8 postage non-PicDay
BUTTONS (3 /2 inch)

POSTERS (11 x 14 featuring 5 poses) (Must order Basic Package).

A larger 16x20 poster)

2" identical poster 2 price

KEY CHAINS/MAGNETS/HOLIDAY ORNAMENTS:
Plus $8 postage non-PicDay.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FOR PROGRAM with photo from order.

Major Touch ups based on $55 per hour minimum per job.

Individual photo session on ice available (@ $100 houtly rate includes shooting
tee , proofs on website. Prints separate. $50 Session fee in conjunction with
another shoot at the Club the same am or pm. Print fee same as show prints.
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Watercolor /Fine Art/Canvas Prints (sepia, color or black & white)
Watercolor 13 x 19 ...$130

Fine Art (Textured or Smooth) 17 wide with various lengths
Canvas Wrap (semi-gloss coated on 11/2 inch wooden frame)
14.25x 17 (11 x 13.75) ... $165

17x21(13.75x17.5) ... $175

17x23.5(13.75x20) .. $215

24 x 16 (20.75 x 12.75) ... $240

20x 30 (16.75 x 26.75) ... $315

Ice Show Try Out images for current clients: $§22 per 5x7; $30 per 8x10.
4 x 6 prints available after $500 print order per skater (@ $22 each.
5x7 prints (after 4 ordered of the same image) @ $22 each.

Search Fee $25 plus....below prices:
Prints orders from previous years without Package for that year 2005-2018(@ $45 per

5x7 and $50 per 8x10; 2004 or before from film includes scan and research per image
@ $50 for 5x7 or $55 for 8x10.
2019 Non-Package Fee: $45 for 5x7; $50 for 8x10.

Images taken during the Ice Show may be used by Hedemann Photography and/or
Detroit Skating Club for portfolio, promotional purposes and stock editorial usage.

millermann(@comcast.net; http://www.hedemannphotos.com

Prices subject to change depending on vendor. 4/19
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